
- IH CAPE TOWN ACCOMMODATION -   
STUDENT LODGE

 
STUDENT APARTMENTS

 
HOMESTAY

(Private bathroom and
kitchenette) 

Single Room

Executive Studio

$275

$295

$40

$45

$ Per Week $ Per Night $ Per Week $ Per Night

Single Shared Bathroom 
(Bed and breakfast)

Single Shared Bathroom 
(Half Board) $38

Single Private Bathroom 
                 (Bed and breakfast) 

$31

$45

$230

$280

$275

$325

$38

Single Private Bathroom
(Half Board)

$ Per Night$ Per WeekDormitory 8 bed, Shared Bath 
(Bunk beds, no meal) $20$140

Dormitory 4-6 bed, Shared Bath 
(Single Beds, no meal) $25$175

Twin room single beds, 
Shared Bathroom (Incl Breakfast)

$35$245

Twin room ,single beds, 
Private Bathroom (Incl Breakfast)

$38$260

Single Room, 
Shared Bathroom (Incl Breakfast) $290 $42

Single Room, 
Private Bathroom (Incl Breakfast) $45$305 (Private bathroom and

kitchenette) 

$265


