- IH CAPE TOWN ACCOMMODATION -

STUDENT LODGE			STUDENT APARTMENTS			HOMESTAY		
Dormitory 8 bed, Shared Bath (Bunk beds, no meal)	\$ Per Week \$140	\$ Per Night \$20	Single Room (Private bathroom and kitchenette)	\$ Per Week \$275	\$ Per Night \$40	Single Shared Bathroom	\$ Per Week \$230	\$ Per Night
Dormitory 4-6 bed, Shared Bath (Single Beds, no meal)	\$175	\$25				(Bed and breakfast)	\$230	φ31
Twin room single beds, Shared Bathroom (Incl Breakfast)	\$245	\$35				Single Shared Bathroom (Half Board)	\$280	\$38
Twin room ,single beds, Private Bathroom (Incl Breakfast)	\$265	\$38	Executive Studio (Private bathroom and kitchenette)	\$295	\$45	Single Private Bathroom (Bed and breakfast)	\$275	\$38
Single Room, Private Bathroom (Incl Breakfast)	\$305	\$45				Single Private Bathroom (Half Board)	\$325	\$45
Single Room, Shared Bathroom (Incl Breakfast)	\$290	\$42						













